Datum

06-nov
07-nov
08-nov
09-nov
10-nov
11-nov

12-nov

Cafétjanst v.45

Arbetstid

ca 18.00 - 21.30
07.45-11.20
11.40 - 14.30
07.30-11.30
11.30-13.30
13.30-16.30

Cafétjanst

Theo, Hedda, Frans
Oliver

Isak

Ludwig L

Erik

Jakob K

Match

A-lagsmatch kl. 19.00 - 21.15

Hockeyskola kl. 8.00, Skridskoskola kl. 9.00-11.05
Match U16 kl. 12.00

Hockeyskola kI.8.00, U9 match kl. 9.15-11.30
U11kl. 11.30-13.30

U15 kl. 13.30



